

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 495 1023 524"><u>C482 No. 388 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 568 1214 607"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="660 651 1436 869" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="660 651 1436 779">1. On the request of Mr. Amar Murti Shukla, learned counsel for the applicants, list this case on 08.05.2024.<li data-bbox="660 779 1436 869">2. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing. <p data-bbox="975 958 1430 996" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1075 1003 1267 1032" style="text-align: right;">02.04.2024</p> <p data-bbox="687 1039 740 1061">Parul</p>

--	--	--	--